

March 28, 2013

SPS Commerce and Navarre Partner to Deliver Supply Chain Solutions for Logistics

Integrated Services Provide Rapid EDI Compliance to Support New Retail Customers

MINNEAPOLIS, March 28, 2013 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- SPS Commerce (Nasdaq:SPSC), a leading provider of on-demand supply chain management solutions, and Navarre Corporation (Nasdaq:NAVR), a vertically integrated, multi-channel platform of e-commerce services and distribution solutions for retailers and manufacturers, today unveiled a new supply chain service for the retail industry. The offering allows suppliers to rapidly send retail compliant shipping notices and other order fulfillment documents to meet their customer's electronic trading requirements. The solution includes SPS's on-demand EDI services that are prewired to work directly with Navarre's distribution and logistics offerings.

"After evaluating several EDI offerings, we were impressed by SPS's ability to continually excel in innovation, reliability and customer service for their more than 50,000 customers," said Ward Thomas, President of Distribution at Navarre. "Many of our retail clients need to quickly become EDI compliant to meet their customer's trading requirements. The integrated solution we have developed with SPS allows them to so do with ease."

"SPS is delighted to partner with Navarre, a recognized leader in retail distribution and logistics," said David Novak, executive vice president at SPS Commerce. "The new solution is well-suited for suppliers as it enables them to grow with confidence knowing that their EDI will scale to support their business and support their distribution requirements."

The integrated supply chain solution is available from SPS Commerce and Navarre. Visit our <u>website</u> to request more information.

About Navarre Corporation

Founded in 1983, Navarre® is a vertically integrated, full-service platform for retailers and manufacturers. The company uniquely offers multi-channel sales solutions, including retail distribution programs, e-commerce fulfillment and third party logistics services. Navarre is headquartered in Minneapolis, Minnesota. For additional information, please visit the company's website at www.Navarre.com.

About SPS Commerce

SPS Commerce perfects the power of your trading partner relationships with the industry's most broadly adopted, enterprise retail cloud services platform. As a leader in on-demand supply chain management solutions, we provide prewired, proven integrations and comprehensive retail performance analytics to thousands of customers worldwide. With a singular focus on the retail marketplace, we revolutionized traditional EDI systems by developing a platform that enables highly cost-effective and reliable trading partner collaboration. SPS Commerce has achieved 48 consecutive quarters of revenue growth and is headquartered in Minneapolis. For additional information, please contact SPS Commerce at 866-245-8100 or visit www.spscommerce.com.

The SPS Commerce logo is available at http://www.globenewswire.com/newsroom/prs/?pkgid=7184

SPS COMMERCE and SPSCOMMERCE.NET are marks of SPS Commerce, Inc. and Registered in U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. INFINITE RETAIL POWER, RETAIL UNIVERSE, SPS logo and others are further marks of SPS Commerce, Inc. These marks may be registered or otherwise protected in other countries.

SPS-C

CONTACT: Kay Rindels

SPS Commerce

krindels@spscommerce.com